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Ergebnisliste 
Ostercup 2024 

am 28.3.2024 
 

Internationale Duell Scheibe 
 

Platz Name Ringe (10,9) 

1 Hütter Stefan 188  
2 Landrichinger Peter 184  
3 Heinrich Johannes 180  
4 Wanderer Günter 179  
5 Blagojevic Dragan 177  
6 Schwöllinger Georg 175  

7 Theil Fritz 168  

8 Hofer Josef 167 7 

9 Doda Nikolle 167 5,7 

10 Parzer Winfried 167 5,5 

11 Kronberger Markus 166 5 

12 Stockhammer Thomas 166 4 

13 Kronberger Hannes 165  

14 Markler Robert 164 8 

15 Kreil Franz Herbert 164 4 

16 Wimmer Etz Hubert 161 4,6 

17 Forstenpointner Johann 161 4,5 

18 Brunthaler Christoph 159  

19 Hötzenauer Norbert 155 5 

20 Woisetschläger Andreas 155 1 

21 Sperl Winfried 154  

22 Ivanovic Drasko 152  

23 Siegesleitner Josef 150  

24 Aglas Dietmar 149  

25 Brandstötter Georg 136  

26 Staffl Michael 133 3,3 

27 Engelschall Josef 133 3,1 

28 Giesen Harald 125  

29 Fischer Bernhard 123  

30 Marek Georg 119  

31 Schwöllinger Dominik 105  

32 Wagenhammer Alfred 103  

33 Eisner Tanja 95  

34 Lutsch Johannes 51  

35 Reiter Andreas DQF  
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Ergebnisliste 
Ostercup 2024 

am 28.3.2024 
 

Motiv-Scheibe Osterhase 
 

Platz Name mm 

1 Sperl Winfried 0 
2 Ivanovic Drasko 5 
3 Wimmer Etz Hubert 10 
4 Doda Nikolle 11 
. Forstenpointner Johann 11 
. Schwöllinger Georg 11 
7 Parzer Winfried 12 
8 Eisner Tanja 14 
9 Kronberger Hannes 18 

10 Heinrich Johannes 23 
11 Blagojevic Dragan 25 
. Stockhammer Thomas 25 

13 Marek Georg 28 
14 Woisetschläger Andreas 30 
15 Giesen Harald 31 
16 Kreil Franz Herbert 33 
17 Wagenhammer Alfred 36 
18 Hötzenauer Norbert 37 
19 Brunthaler Christoph 38 
20 Hütter Stefan 39 
. Schwöllinger Dominik 39 

22 Landrichinger Peter 41 
23 Markler Robert 48 
24 Staffl Michael 49 
25 Reiter Andreas 51 
26 Siegesleitner Josef 55 
27 Kronberger Markus 71 
28 Fischer Bernhard 75 
. Wanderer Günter 75 

30 Hofer Josef 93 
31 Engelschall Josef 95 
32 Aglas Dietmar 101 
33 Brandstötter Georg 103 
34 Lutsch Johannes 999 
. Theil Fritz 999 

 


